
RESULT  -  Race 11

Events 01, 03, 06, 14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 23 Sam BENNETT 7 1:26.7910:07.54 0 64.2964.29Norton international 60001c

2 250 Arron ROGERS 7 1:32.7810:49.46 0 60.1460.1441.92Norton International 50001b

3 28 Calum LOCKIE 7 1:33.3010:53.13 0 59.8159.8045.59BSA Goldstar 50006a

4 47 Mervyn STRATFORD 7 1:34.7311:03.13 0 58.9058.9055.59Rudge rudge 24901a

5 132 Joe TAYLOR 7 1:34.8611:04.04 0 58.8258.8256.50Honda CB20014a

6 49 Geoffrey HADWIN 7 1:35.7111:10.02 0 58.3058.301:02.48Suzuki T20 24714a

7 203 Antony PERRETT 7 1:35.9111:11.42 0 58.1858.181:03.88Suzuki GT250 24814a

8 276 Ashley WILKINSON 7 1:35.9511:11.65 0 58.1658.161:04.11Velocette Mk8 KTT 35001a

9 79 Alec COTTAM 7 1:36.6711:16.72 0 57.7257.721:09.18Velocette Venom 50006a

Fastest Lap

Sam BENNETT 1:26.79 023 Norton international 600 64.2901c

Start Time : 16:34

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Aug 25 17:57

Graham Marshall

Anglesey



RESULT  -  Race 11

EVENT  1

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 23 Sam BENNETT 7 1:26.7910:07.54 0 64.2964.29Norton international 60001c

2 250 Arron ROGERS 7 1:32.7810:49.46 0 60.1460.14Norton International 50001b

3 47 Mervyn STRATFORD 7 1:34.7311:03.13 0 58.9058.90Rudge rudge 24901a

4 276 Ashley WILKINSON 7 1:35.9511:11.65 0 58.1658.16Velocette Mk8 KTT 35001a

Fastest Lap

Mervyn STRATFORD 1:34.73 047 Rudge rudge 249 58.9001a

EVENT  6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 28 Calum LOCKIE 7 1:33.3010:53.13 0 59.8159.80BSA Goldstar 50006a

2 79 Alec COTTAM 7 1:36.6711:16.72 0 57.7257.72Velocette Venom 50006a

Fastest Lap

Calum LOCKIE 1:33.30 028 BSA Goldstar 500 59.8106a

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 132 Joe TAYLOR 7 1:34.8611:04.04 0 58.8258.82Honda CB20014a

2 49 Geoffrey HADWIN 7 1:35.7111:10.02 0 58.3058.30Suzuki T20 24714a

3 203 Antony PERRETT 7 1:35.9111:11.42 0 58.1858.18Suzuki GT250 24814a

Fastest Lap

Joe TAYLOR 1:34.86 0132 Honda CB200 58.8214a

Start Time : 16:34

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Aug 25 17:58

Graham Marshall

Anglesey


